
















































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m3） 本次累计流量（m3） 排放水量(m3)

1日 0:00 22833732 22858244 24512

2日 0:00 22858244 22887468 29224

3日 0:00 22887468 22911293 23825

4日 0:00 22911293 22937997 26704

5日 0:00 22937997 22973448 35451

6日 0:00 22973448 22991264 17816

7日 0:00 22991264 23016320 25056

8日 0:00 23016320 23052705 36385

9日 0:00 23052705 23076944 24239

10日 0:00 23076944 23094057 17113

11日 0:00 23094057 23117634 23577

12日 0:00 23117634 23145129 27495

13日 0:00 23145129 23165404 20275

14日 0:00 23165404 23190330 24926

15日 0:00 23190330 23213965 23635

16日 0:00 23213965 23236956 22991

17日 0:00 23236956 23260397 23441

18日 0:00 23260397 23283205 22808

19日 0:00 23283205 23312860 29655

20日 0:00 23312860 23348028 35168

21日 0:00 23348028 23383181 35153

22日 0:00 23383181 23408654 25473

23日 0:00 23408654 23438213 29559

24日 0:00 23438213 23465653 27440

25日 0:00 23465653 23496791 31138

26日 0:00 23496791 23521088 24297

27日 0:00 23521088 23545084 23996

28日 0:00 23545084 23567191 22107

29日 0:00 23567191 23577511 10320

30日 0:00 23577511 23589225 11714

合计 755493

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2021年9月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                      制表:曹兆芬


